Model Number: JM-AL045-12-04
Spec: Φ45 mm  4Ω 5W
全频喇叭：
Specifications ：
Fs                  125.4895     Qms       3.7356        MAS     831.1736
Fs Added Mass        97.6973      Qes       0.4645         RAT     1586325.0000
Fs Known Vol         0.0000       Qts        0.4131         SD      0.0010
Added Mass          0.5000       Cms       2.0907         LCES     9.2834
Known Vol           0.0000       Mms       0.7694         CMES    173.2684
Diameter            35.0000      BL         2.1072          RES     27.3438
ZMax               30.7438      VAS        0.2702          MMD    0.7525
ZMax Added Mass    28.7352       dBSPL      82.6284         RMT     1.4684
ZMax Known Vol     0.0000        L 1kHz      0.0027          eta       0.1104
Z F1F2             10.2239       L 10kHz     0.0835          Z Min     3.6263
Re                3.4000        CAS        1.935234E-9      Z AVG     6.3663
Rms              0.1624         RAS        175434.1000
Frequency  Response:
Impedance  Response: